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M@@m Ram,

For further information, if you are enquiring about membership or walk
details, please contact one of the committee members below:

0121 4770535 Patrick

Walk Programme for May/June 2024

DATE LOCATION DISTANCE | GRADE LEADER
Wednesday 1st May Himley Hall, Penn 7.5 miles C Steve B
Sunday 5th May
Wednesday 8th May Stoke Pound 9 miles Vonnie
Sunday 12th May Brinklow/Coombe Abbey | 8 miles Steve A
Tuesday 14th May Lower Clent 4.5 miles Carol
Wednesday 15 May Coach trip, Trentham John
Sunday 19th May Blackstone to Stourport 9 miles B Des
Wednesday 22nd May Drayton Wendy
Sunday 26th May Six Ashes 7/8 miles C+ Ceilia
Wednesday 29th May Alfrick 5 miles C+ Angela
Sunday 2nd June Harvington Hall 6 miles C+ Sara/Adam
Wednesday 5th June Bentley Pauncefoot 8.5 miles B Liz
Sunday 9th June Ironbridge 10 miles B Vonnie
Tuesday 11th June Leasowes (Walled garden) | 4 miles C Steve A
Wednesday 12th June Chipping Camden 9 miles B John
Sunday 16th June Perton 7 miles B John
Wednesday 19th June Stourport/Hartlebury 8 miles B Pat/Maggie
Sunday 23rd June Cannock Chase (war graves) | 8/9 miles B Alan
Wednesday 26th June Tewkesbury 7/8 miles B Roz
Sunday 30th June Womborne Kevin
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